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#xHNo. 4 mEdE BF 4x100m A FL—1L— BALRE
TER @K F—L%& =& (R 1) EnE
50m 100m

1 3/3 BBX#EHh theg 4:26.27
LM ED 12 (0.68) 31.79  1:06.00  1:06.00
BIR =M 3 (- ) 3714 1:17.91  2:23.91
RANNE%% 1l (- ) 29.67 1:04.87 3:28.78
# 5k 2 (- ) 26.99 57.49  4:26.27

2 3/1 BIGIEE = 4:51.39
B\AR B 2 (0.67) 33.91  1:10.86  1:10.86
HE BE 1 (- ) 38.88  1:25.92  2:36.78
NN REE h1 (- ) 29.96  1:07.22  3:44.00
A ML fhl (- ) 31.54  1:07.39  4:51.39

3 3/5 JSSIHERA thig 4:54.13
BLE W= f3  (0.69) 38.28 1:18.39  1:18.39
WA B®BA 1 (- ) 34.84  1:15.39  2:33.78
IR IRER F2 (- ) 34.32  1:18.04  3:51.82
E@ ER 3 (- ) 29.78  1:02.31  4:54.13

4 1/4 IR i 4:59. 68
m F— 1 (0.60) 35.18  1:13.57  1:13.57
@A EHF F3 (- ) 36.18  1:16.98  2:30.55
BIR RS F3 (- ) 33.72  1:16.31  3:46.86
& BX F2 (- ) 34.10  1:12.82  4:59.68

5 2/2 R=E i 5:00. 55
FHE k#& 13  (0.54) 34.26  1:11.15  1:11.15
INFRHR K BR 3 (- ) 39.69  1:24.84  2:35.99
IR BN 2 (- ) 36.07  1:19.38  3:55.37
fif] £A F3 (- ) 30.34  1:05.18  5:00.55

6 2/5 EhWEXR theg 5:03.68
HiE  HEw F3  (0.73) 42.95  1:27.28  1:27.28
=K &3 F3 (- ) 36.68  1:19.17  2:46.45
FH HE 3 (- ) 30.81  1:07.75  3:54.20
SR F3 (- ) 32.13  1:09.48  5:03.68

7 1/3 k5 theg 5:17.01
FOABRAER 3  (0.80) 38.48  1:21.78  1:21.78
Kig 3 3 (- ) 36.34  1:16.02  2:37.80
kB £% 3 (- ) 38.85  1:24.71  4:02.51
HE ®E 3 (- ) 34.50  1:14.50  5:17.01

8 2/3 ¥+ KFFA theg 5:19.51
ZHEHE f1 (0.62) 3402 1:12.51  1:12.51
mif K3l 2 (- ) 4271 1:33.98  2:46.49
ATA BRI f1 (- ) 34.91  1:20.81  4:07.30
tht % F3 (- ) 33.21  1:12.21  5:19.51

9 2/4 7§+ K¥FEB h 5:34.17
A &E 3 (0.65) 42.55 1:28.76  1:28.76
KF0 FE F3 (- ) 41,77 1:29.37  2:58.13
Bit FEZE 2 (- ) 37.16 1:23.17  4:21.30
s Eqr $f3 (- ) 33.45  1:12.87  5:34.17

Printing:2024/6/2 23:33
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i HNo. 4 B KRZE-—f BF 4x100m A FL—YL— B4 LR

TR K F—L& FE R ERE
50m 100m
1 3/2 WBEEE =R 4:14.25
i B =1 (0.63) 34.35  1:11.32  1:11.32
g KRE =21 (——— ) 30.84 1:06.93 2:18.25
#ILZEKEA =1 (— ) 28.49  1:03.11  3:21.36
Mok 1kt 23 (- ) 25.10 52.80  4:14.25
2 3/4 JSSHEB =2 4:14.43
BH EC a1 (0.69) 31.40  1:04.35  1:04.35
BELt B 22 (- ) 32.35  1:09.31  2:13.66
b | ME 22 (- ) 27.60  1:01.17  3:14.83
Z£H I 21 (- ) 21.57 59.60  4:14.43
1/2 3EIRERB =X 5 EiE
a1 (- )
a1 (- )
a1 (- )
a1 (- )

Printing:2024/6/2 23:33 SEIKO Swimming Results System



